121000214047

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	- (OL 1 - OL 1 -	- 10
(CI	ty/State/Zip/Phone	€ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
· ·	·	·
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
l		

Office Use Only



900377340289

12/06/21--01036--004 **85.00

2022 JAN 13 AN IO: OE SEGRETARY OF STATE

O Show 2005



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 16, 2021

JOAN RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ 16466 WOODSIDE GLN PARRISH, FL 34219

SUBJECT: FRIENDLY CLEANING SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L21000214047

We have received your document for FRIENDLY CLEANING SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Correct the spelling of the name in the Articles of Amendment.

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III Letter Number: 721A00030423

COVER LETTER

TO:			· · · · · ·	
SUD IE		Y CLEANING SERVICES LL	С	
SUBJE	C1:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: JOAN RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ				
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		JOAN RODRIGUEZ SUA	AREZ	
			Name of Person	
		FRIENDLY CLEANING	SERVICES LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		16466 WOODSIDE GLN		
			Address	
		PARRISH FL, 34219		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ED.FRIENDLYCLEANING	GSERVICES@GMAIL.COM	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
JOAN R	ODRIGUEZ SU	AREZ		
	Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	_	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Registration S Division of C	Section orporations 7	Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations allahassee e Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION ILED

2022 JAN 13 AM 10: 05

FRIENLY CLEANING SERVICES LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) UP STATE

(A Florida Limited Liability Company) ICLL ADASSEE, F.

		1,000,000	`` i.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on MA	Y 07, 2021	and assigned
Florida document number L21000214047			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company he	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abb	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			· ·
			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	iddress on our re	cords, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			·
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
-	Enter Flori	da street address	
		, Florida	Zip Code
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	performance of i provided for in Ci	ny duties, and I am fa hapter 605, F.S. Or, i	miliar with and f this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized Member	

Title NNBC	Name AMBC	Address AMB C	Type of Action
MR	JOAN RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ	16466 WOODSIDE GLN	≣ Add
		PARRISH, FL 34219	□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗀 Add
		.	□ Remove
		W1.00.	Change

	.				··
					
					
				· _ ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·····	
			•	-	
					······································
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	
		· · · - · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ective date, if other effective date is listed, e: If the date inserte ument's effective date	d in this block does:	not meet the appli	cable statutory filin	(option ore than 90 days after fi g requirements, this o	nal) ling.) Pursuant to 605.020 date will not be listed a
cord specifies a delay filed.	ed effective date, bu	it not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
ed		12:01 AM			

Filing Fee: \$25.00